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01APR25
01APR25
01APR25

01APR25

01APR25

01APR25
01APR25

01APR25

01APR25
01APR25

0830-0845
0845-0855
0900-0950

1000-1050

1130-1220

1220-1330
1330-1420

1450-1540

1550-1640
1800-1930

CGSC Military Ethics Symposium

Cohosted by the
U.S. Army Command and General Stalf College
and the CGSC Foundation, Inc.

Ethics Symposium Events

CG Opening Remarks
CGSC Foundation Chair Remarks

Dr. Paul D Miller, Georgetown Univ. - GEN Hugh Shelton Distinguished Visiting Chair for Ethics — “Moral
Readiness for a Just LSCO”

Panel Discussion and Q&A “Just Statecraft” —
Drs. Paul Miller, J Daryl Charles, & Eric Patterson

Presentation by Department of Command & Leadership: History, Korea, & Sacrifice — Mr. Dirk
Riggenberg, DMH

Lunch - on your own at the FCC, on or off post

DCL Panel Discussion: The Ethics of Sacrifice in LSCO - LTG (Ret.) David Furness USMC, MG (Ret.)
Chris Hughes USA, Dr. Michael Loftus DCL, & CH (LTC) Jared Vineyard CAL

Centers of Excellence Ethicist Papers presentation session 1

Centers of Excellence Ethicist Papers presentation session 2

No Host Dinner for Ethics Community of Practice

FCC Ballroom A/B/C
FCC Ballroom A/B/C
FCC Ballroom A/B/C

FCC Ballroom A/B/C

L&C Arnold 31 Floor
Arnold Conf. Room

L&C Arnold 3™ Floor
Arnold Conf. Room

FCC Ballrooms A,B, & C

FCC Ballrooms A,B, & C

Tampico’s Mexican,
Leavenworth



CGSC Military Ethics Symposium

Cohosted by the
U.S. Army Command and General Stalf College
and the CGSC Foundation, Inc.

CoE Ethics Training Conference Events

Time Event Location
Date |Time |Event  ______|locaion |

02APR25 0845-0900 CAC Chaplain Opening Remarks FCC Ballroom A/B/C
02APR25 0900-0950 Dr. Miller address to Army Ethicists “Pedagogy and Ethics: a Brief How-to” FCC Ballroom A/B/C
02APR25 1000-1050 Synchronizing the Ethics Community of Practice (ECoP)—- CH Vineyard, CAL/Deputy CAC Chaplain FCC Ballroom A/B/C
02APR25 1100-1150 Instructional Best Practices — The MCoE Model- CH Vineyard FCC Ballroom A/B/C

02APR25 1150-1300 Lunch-on your own atthe FCC, on or off post

02APR25 1300-1350 Lunch

02APR25 1400-1450 Ethics & Doctrine - Center for Army Leadership FCC Ballroom A/B/C
02APR25 1450-1500 Ethics & Doctrine, Part 2 - Center for Army Leadership FCC Ballroom A/B/C



