



CGSC Military Ethics Symposium

Cohosted by the
U.S. Army Command and General Staff College
and the CGSC Foundation, Inc.



Ethics Symposium Events

Date	Time	Event	Location
01APR25	0830-0845	CG Opening Remarks	FCC Ballroom A/B/C
01APR25	0845-0855	CGSC Foundation Chair Remarks	FCC Ballroom A/B/C
01APR25	0900-0950	Dr. Paul D Miller, Georgetown Univ. – GEN Hugh Shelton Distinguished Visiting Chair for Ethics – “Moral Readiness for a Just LSCO”	FCC Ballroom A/B/C
01APR25	1000-1050	Panel Discussion and Q&A “Just Statecraft” – Drs. Paul Miller, J Daryl Charles, & Eric Patterson	FCC Ballroom A/B/C
01APR25	1130-1220	Presentation by Department of Command & Leadership: History, Korea, & Sacrifice – Mr. Dirk Riggenberg, DMH	L&C Arnold 3 rd Floor Arnold Conf. Room
01APR25	1220-1330	Lunch – on your own at the FCC, on or off post	
01APR25	1330-1420	DCL Panel Discussion: The Ethics of Sacrifice in LSCO – LTG (Ret.) David Furness USMC, MG (Ret.) Chris Hughes USA, Dr. Michael Loftus DCL, & CH (LTC) Jared Vineyard CAL	L&C Arnold 3 rd Floor Arnold Conf. Room
01APR25	1450-1540	Centers of Excellence Ethicist Papers presentation session 1	FCC Ballrooms A,B, & C
01APR25	1550-1640	Centers of Excellence Ethicist Papers presentation session 2	FCC Ballrooms A,B, & C
01APR25	1800-1930	No Host Dinner for Ethics Community of Practice	Tampico's Mexican, Leavenworth



CGSC Military Ethics Symposium

Cohosted by the
U.S. Army Command and General Staff College
and the CGSC Foundation, Inc.



CoE Ethics Training Conference Events

Date	Time	Event	Location
02APR25	0845-0900	CAC Chaplain Opening Remarks	FCC Ballroom A/B/C
02APR25	0900-0950	Dr. Miller address to Army Ethicists “Pedagogy and Ethics: a Brief How-to”	FCC Ballroom A/B/C
02APR25	1000-1050	Synchronizing the Ethics Community of Practice (ECoP) – CH Vineyard, CAL/Deputy CAC Chaplain	FCC Ballroom A/B/C
02APR25	1100-1150	Instructional Best Practices – The MCoE Model – CH Vineyard	FCC Ballroom A/B/C
02APR25	1150-1300	Lunch – on your own at the FCC, on or off post	
02APR25	1300-1350	Lunch	
02APR25	1400-1450	Ethics & Doctrine - Center for Army Leadership	FCC Ballroom A/B/C
02APR25	1450-1500	Ethics & Doctrine, Part 2 - Center for Army Leadership	FCC Ballroom A/B/C